Solid carbide
multi-material micro drills
Force Micro
2
The new Force Micro drills deliver exceptional performance for micro
applications with diameters ranging from 0.7 to 2.95 mm.
Engineered for utmost accuracy and long tool life, they operate smoothly at

 25 C
S2.1
 32 E
S2.2
 20 C
S3.1
 25 D
S3.2
 16 D
S4.1
 25 D
S4.2
 16 D
DC DC DC LCF OAL LS DCON MS
(inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
RC3050.7 – 0.70 0.0280 6.0 48.0 30.0 3.00
RC3050.75 – 0.75 0.0300 7.0 48.0 30.0 3.00
RC3051/32 1/32 0.79 0.0310 7.0 48.0 30.0 3.00
RC3050.8 – 0.80 0.0310 7.0 48.0 30.0 3.00
RC3050.85 – 0.85 0.0330 8.0 50.0 30.0 3.00
RC3050.9 – 0.90 0.0350 8.0 50.0 30.0 3.00
RC3050.95 – 0.95 0.0370 9.0 50.0 30.0 3.00
RC3051.0 – 1.00 0.0390 9.0 50.0 30.0 3.00
RC3051.05 – 1.05 0.0410 9.0 51.0 30.0 3.00
RC3051.1 – 1.10 0.0430 9.0 51.0 30.0 3.00
RC3051.15 – 1.15 0.0450 10.0 51.0 30.0 3.00
RC3053/64 3/64 1.19 0.0470 10.0 51.0 30.0 3.00
RC3051.2 – 1.20 0.0470 10.0 51.0 30.0 3.00
RC3051.25 – 1.25 0.0490 11.0 51.0 30.0 3.00
RC3051.3 – 1.30 0.0510 11.0 53.0 30.0 3.00
RC3051.35 – 1.35 0.0530 12.0 53.0 30.0 3.00
RC3051.4 – 1.40 0.0550 12.0 53.0 30.0 3.00
RC3051.45 – 1.45 0.0570 13.0 53.0 30.0 3.00
RC3051.5 – 1.50 0.0590 13.0 53.0 30.0 3.00
RC3051.55 – 1.55 0.0610 14.0 54.0 30.0 3.00
RC3051/16 1/16 1.59 0.0630 14.0 54.0 30.0 3.00
RC3051.6 – 1.60 0.0630 14.0 54.0 30.0 3.00
RC3051.65 – 1.65 0.0650 14.0 54.0 30.0 3.00
Force Micro
Product
FORCE Micro Solid Carbide 5XD Drill with Coolant Feed, AlCrN Coated
High-performance micro drill designed for precision applications, featuring a 140° point angle and capable of drilling up to 5xD. Engineered with

7
DC DC DC LCF OAL LS DCON MS
(inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
RC3051.7 – 1.70 0.0670 14.0 54.0 30.0 3.00
RC3051.75 – 1.75 0.0690 15.0 54.0 30.0 3.00
RC3051.8 – 1.80 0.0710 15.0 54.0 30.0 3.00
RC3051.85 – 1.85 0.0730 16.0 57.0 30.0 3.00
RC3051.9 – 1.90 0.0750 16.0 57.0 30.0 3.00
RC3051.95 – 1.95 0.0770 17.0 57.0 30.0 3.00
RC3055/64 5/64 1.98 0.0780 17.0 57.0 30.0 3.00
RC3052.0 – 2.00 0.0790 17.0 57.0 30.0 3.00
RC3052.05 – 2.05 0.0810 18.0 57.0 30.0 3.00
RC3052.1 – 2.10 0.0830 18.0 57.0 30.0 3.00
RC3052.15 – 2.15 0.0850 19.0 57.0 30.0 3.00
RC3052.2 – 2.20 0.0870 19.0 57.0 30.0 3.00
RC3052.25 – 2.25 0.0890 20.0 59.0 30.0 3.00
RC3052.3 – 2.30 0.0910 20.0 59.0 30.0 3.00
RC3052.35 – 2.35 0.0930 20.0 59.0 30.0 3.00
RC3053/32 3/32 2.38 0.0940 20.0 59.0 30.0 3.00
RC3052.4 – 2.40 0.0940 20.0 59.0 30.0 3.00
RC3052.45 – 2.45 0.0960 21.0 59.0 30.0 3.00
RC3052.5 – 2.50 0.0980 21.0 59.0 30.0 3.00
RC3052.55 – 2.55 0.1000 22.0 62.0 30.0 3.00
RC3052.6 – 2.60 0.1020 22.0 62.0 30.0 3.00
RC3052.65 – 2.65 0.1040 23.0 62.0 30.0 3.00
RC3052.7 – 2.70 0.1060 23.0 62.0 30.0 3.00
RC3052.75 – 2.75 0.1080 24.0 62.0 30.0 3.00
RC3057/64 7/64 2.78 0.1090 24.0 62.0 30.0 3.00
RC3052.8 – 2.80 0.1100 24.0 62.0 30.0 3.00
RC3052.85 – 2.85 0.1120 25.0 62.0 30.0 3.00
RC3052.9 – 2.90 0.1140 25.0 62.0 30.0 3.00
RC3052.95 – 2.95 0.1160 25.0 62.0 30.0 3.00
High-performance solid carbide drills
Product